Identification number: WDD2043492F772400 3

Datacard

Identification number: WDD2043492F772400 3

Chassis

Sales designation: C 180 CGl

Order number: 0 1 537 43068

Delivery date: 09 09 2011

Paint code 1: 650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

Equipment: 237A LEATHER - RED

Engine no.: 271820 30 349822

Transmission: 722997 07 120140

Engine

Engine no.: 271820 30 349822

Major assembly variant: A 271 010 83 46

SA code
108 CONTROL CODE MARKETING
205B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
220A LEATHER
230 PARKING GUIDANCE
237A LEATHER - RED
240 LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
241 FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
249 INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
255B MB MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD
260 TYPE DESTINATION ON TRUNK LID - ELIMINATION
275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
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Identification number: WDD2043492F772400 3

280 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
283B AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

287 THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

291 PELVIS AIRBAG (PELVISBAG)

294 KNEE AIRBAG

299 PRESAFE

2U1 RADIATOR SHUTTER

3058 HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH

310 DUAL CUP HOLDER

3358 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
345 RAIN SENSOR

390 LINGUATRONIC-ENGLICH(BRITISH)

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

428 STEERING WHEEL SHIFT BUTTONS/GEARSHIFT PADDLES
440 TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

442 MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL (12 BUTTONS)

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
ar7 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

486 SPORTS SUSPENSION

500 OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
513 TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITION (SLA)

518 UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)

51U BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

527 COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

537 DAB TUNER

537L GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

580 AIR CONDITIONER

584 ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR

SXXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

621 HEADLAMP WITH ILS, LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

74V SPEED- + LOADINDEX 92Y XL+94Y XL

772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
776 WHEEL COVERING FOR AMG 17-WHEELS (ONLY EXPORT)
782 AMG-SPOKEN WEELS 18" MIXED TIRES
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802
810
817
81P
876
882
885
909
910
916
928
950
966
989
A20
A22
A41
A63
A87
A89
BO3
B09
B12
H80
J82
K11
K13
M006
M010
MO013
M18
M271
NC6
P49
P54
P64
RO1
uo1
u18
u26
U6
u72
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YOM 11/1/KIM/X

SOUND SYSTEM

HOUSING FOR ALARM SIREN (ATA)

COMAND WITH NAVIGATION UPDATE
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

INTERIOR SAFEGUARD

HIGHTEN THEFT PROTECTION

ALTERNATOR MANAGEMENT

DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)
FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CONTENT
EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 5 TECHNOLOGY
AMG SPORTS PACKAGE

COC PAPER EURO 5 TECH. W/O REGIST. CERT. PART 2
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
DIRECT START

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

SOFTWARE 2

FE TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING-0

U VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 3
REDUCED-FRICTION

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION

REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING

WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

PLASTIC TRIM PARTS

FULL-LOAD VENTILATION OM668

ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 25000 KM
POWER OUTPUT VARIANT

EVO/VEHICLE UPGRADE ENGINES

ENGINE REDUCED PERFORMANCE
DISPLACEMENT 1.8 LITER

R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M271

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

MIRRORS PACKAGE

THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE

FRONT MEMORY PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

REAR BELT STATUS INDICATION

AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITATION (AKSE)
AMG FLOOR MATS

PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
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